
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	–	DUMMIES	2025-08-01	to	2025-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-08-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2025-08-05 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Euan txn_evHo0OW $100.00 $100.00
2025-08-06 JUKE	BOX	PRINT	INC txn_R2HV5QY -$35.00 $65.00
2025-08-13 Grant	to	Prashant	Kumar	Garg txn_wNHA5xq -$31.00 $34.00
2025-08-14 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Euan txn_rYHP5zW $150.00 $184.00
2025-08-14 Grant	to	Eklavya	. txn_vgH4RO9 -$40.00 $144.00
2025-08-15 Grant	to	Patricio txn_evHo9w2 -$22.00 $122.00
2025-08-19 Grant	to	Yassine txn_nEHpAlx -$40.00 $82.00
2025-08-21 Grant	to	Orion txn_PVHGygB -$45.00 $37.00
2025-08-23 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Euan txn_0eH8nwK $250.00 $287.00
2025-08-23 Grant	to	Ernests	Purs txn_brH7KGx -$32.00 $255.00
2025-08-23 Grant	to	Sri	Vamsi	Rajesh txn_AWHVRO7 -$20.00 $235.00
2025-08-28 Grant	to	Carlson txn_mAHOxKE -$43.00 $192.00
2025-08-28 Grant	to	Mcc txn_evHR4WR -$23.00 $169.00
2025-08-28 Grant	to	Heliodex txn_YRHKgaq -$90.00 $79.00
2025-08-29 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Eklavya	Eklavya txn_ZeHZzdB $1.96 $80.96
2025-08-30 Grant	to	Kailey	Liou txn_oyHK55E -$20.00 $60.96
2025-08-30 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Yassine txn_LgHbJbE $40.00 $100.96
2025-08-30 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ernests	Purs txn_AWHxnkR $0.62 $101.58

WITHDRAWN:	$441.00.	DEPOSITED:	$542.58. $101.58

YSWS	–	Dummies	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	–	Dummies's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


